Filter Stations
BERMAD Irrigation
350 Series
[3]
IR-3x3-350-P
Filter Backwash
Hydraulic Valve
3x3 Plastic

& Fittings
IR 350 S P V VI - UC 0000 PP3X3
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence: (for more options, refer to Ordering Guide.)
Angle Flow	 A
Straight Flow	 S
Straigh & Reverse Flow	 S-O
Angle & Reverse Flow	 A-O
Grooved	 V Grooved ANCI C606-81	 V1 Uncoated	 UC Plastic Tubing & Fillings	 PP
Lower Adaptor
Diaphragm Washers
Seat
Seat
Seal
Plug
Plug Washer
37
8
m
m
; 1
47 /8
”
18
9
m
m
; 7
7 /1
6”
143.5 mm; 511/16”
160.5 mm; 65/16”
96 mm; 3¾”
Diaphragm
Spring - Angle Valve
Note: Straight Valve spring
is installed in upper Chamber
Weight: 2.8 Kg; 6.2 lbs.
C2
1
[2]
[3]
[6]
[4] [5]
[1]
2 C
1
[7]
2 C
1
1
2
[3]
[2]
[6]
[4] [5]
[1]
2 C
[7]
C